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E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0250010A LGT   LOUIS PERGAUD   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0250043L LPO   XAVIER MARMIER  PONTARLIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0250063H LP JOUFFROY D'ABBANS BAUME LES DAMES PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0251349F LP TOUSSAINT LOUVERTURE PONTARLIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0251711Z LGT   CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 2
E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0390019J LGT JEAN MICHEL LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0390020K LP LE CORBUSIER LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0700906E CLG GEROME VESOUL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0900237U CLG   MOZART  DANJOUTIN PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
E0030 EDUCATION EDU 0900002N LGT   CONDORCET  BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0080 DOC LYCEES DOC 0250009Z CLG   STENDHAL  BESANCON FSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L0080 DOC LYCEES DOC 0250033A LYC LE GRAND CHENOIS MONTBELIARD FSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L0080 DOC LYCEES DOC 0250067M LP    LES HUISSELETS  MONTBELIARD PSTG STAGIAIRE CARTE CIBLE 1
L0080 DOC LYCEES DOC 0390013C LPO   JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0080 DOC LYCEES DOC 0390027T LPO   VICTOR BERARD   MOREZ PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0080 DOC LYCEES DOC 0700004Z CLG   GASTON RAMON    DAMPIERRE SUR S PSTG STAGIAIRE CARTE CIBLE 1
L0080 DOC LYCEES DOC 0390960G CLG PASTEUR ARBOIS PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0201 LETT CLASS ENS 0700018P LPO   GEORGES COLOMB  LURE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0201 LETT CLASS ENS 0700905D LPO   EDOUARD BELIN   VESOUL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0250008Y LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0250011B LPO   JULES HAAG   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0250043L LPO   XAVIER MARMIER  PONTARLIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 2
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0250056A CLG   JOUFFROY D'ABBA SOCHAUX  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0250058C LGT   ARMAND PEUGEOT  VALENTIGNEY PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0251208C CLG   PROUDHON  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0251211F CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN   ETUPES PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0251324D CLG   JEAN PAUL GUYOT MANDEURE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0251348E CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0251599C CLG   LES BRUYERES    VALENTIGNEY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0390019J LGT   JEAN MICHEL     LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0390027T LPO   VICTOR BERARD   MOREZ PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 2
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0700029B CLG   JULES JEANNENEY RIOZ PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0700905D LPO   EDOUARD BELIN   VESOUL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 2
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0900002N LGT   CONDORCET  BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0900004R LGT   RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0202 LET MODERN ENS 0900237U CLG   MOZART  DANJOUTIN PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0421 ALLEMAND ENS 0250010A LGT   LOUIS PERGAUD   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L0421 ALLEMAND ENS 0250011B LPO   JULES HAAG   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0421 ALLEMAND ENS 0250058C LGT   ARMAND PEUGEOT  VALENTIGNEY PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0421 ALLEMAND ENS 0390019J LGT   JEAN MICHEL     LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L0421 ALLEMAND ENS 0390033Z LPO   HYACINTHE FRIAN POLIGNY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0250005V CLG   RENE CASSIN     BAUME LES DAMES PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0250008Y LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 2
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0250010A LGT   LOUIS PERGAUD   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0250011B LPO   JULES HAAG   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0250043L LPO   XAVIER MARMIER  PONTARLIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0251573Z CLG   VICTOR HUGO     BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0251711Z LGT   CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0390019J LGT   JEAN MICHEL     LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0700018P LPO   GEORGES COLOMB  LURE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0700045U CLG   ALBERT JACQUARD LURE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0700787A CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE HERICOURT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0700894S CLG   CHATEAU RANCE   SCEY SUR SAONE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0700895T CLG   VICTOR SCHOELCH CHAMPAGNEY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0900003P LGT   GUSTAVE COURBET BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0900004R LGT   RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 2
L0422 ANGLAIS ENS 0900006T CLG   LEONARD DE VINC BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0250007X LGT   VICTOR HUGO     BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0250008Y LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0250010A LGT   LOUIS PERGAUD   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0250030X LGT   GEORGES CUVIER  MONTBELIARD PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0251671F LPO   EDGAR FAURE     MORTEAU PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0390013C LPO   JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0390883Y CLG   MARYSE BASTIE   DOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0390997X CLG   JULES GREVY     MONT SOUS VAUDR PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0700009E LPO   AUGUSTIN COURNO GRAY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0700787A CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE HERICOURT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0700894S CLG   CHATEAU RANCE   SCEY SUR SAONE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L0426 ESPAGNOL ENS 0700895T CLG   VICTOR SCHOELCH CHAMPAGNEY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
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L0429 ITALIEN ENS 0390019J LGT   JEAN MICHEL     LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0250010A LGT   LOUIS PERGAUD   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0251130T CLG   J. JACQUES ROUS VOUJEAUCOURT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0251599C CLG   LES BRUYERES    VALENTIGNEY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0251671F LPO   EDGAR FAURE     MORTEAU PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0251673H CLG   GEORGES POMPIDO POUILLEY LES VI PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0251711Z LGT   CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0251857H CLG   CHATILLON LE DUC PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0390019J LGT   JEAN MICHEL     LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0390022M CLG   ARISTIDE BRIAND LONS LE SAUNIER FSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0390033Z LPO   HYACINTHE FRIAN POLIGNY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0700018P LPO   GEORGES COLOMB  LURE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0700896U CLG   LOUIS PERGAUD   VILLERSEXEL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0900002N LGT   CONDORCET  BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0900004R LGT   RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1000 HIST. GEO. ENS 0900014B CLG   RENE GOSCINNY   VALDOIE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1100 SC.ECO.SOC ENS 0250008Y LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1100 SC.ECO.SOC ENS 0250010A LGT   LOUIS PERGAUD   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1100 SC.ECO.SOC ENS 0250058C LGT   ARMAND PEUGEOT  VALENTIGNEY PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0250008Y LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0250010A LGT   LOUIS PERGAUD   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0250011B LPO   JULES HAAG   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0250032Z LGT   VIETTE  MONTBELIARD PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0250056A CLG   JOUFFROY D'ABBA SOCHAUX  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0251130T CLG   J. JACQUES ROUS VOUJEAUCOURT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0251395F CLG   LOU BLAZER  MONTBELIARD PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0251711Z LGT   CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0390004T CLG   DU PARC  BLETTERANS PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0390012B LG    CHARLES NODIER  DOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0390013C LPO   JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0390019J LGT   JEAN MICHEL     LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0391092A LPO   PAUL EMILE VICT CHAMPAGNOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0700010F CLG   ROME DE L'ISLE  GRAY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0700018P LPO   GEORGES COLOMB  LURE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0700029B CLG   JULES JEANNENEY RIOZ PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0700905D LPO   EDOUARD BELIN   VESOUL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0701052N LGT   LES HABERGES    VESOUL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1300 MATHEMATIQ ENS 0900002N LGT   CONDORCET  BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE ENS 0251711Z LGT   CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 2
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE ENS 0390013C LPO   JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE ENS 0390027T LPO   VICTOR BERARD   MOREZ PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE ENS 0390033Z LPO   HYACINTHE FRIAN POLIGNY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE ENS 0701052N LGT   LES HABERGES    VESOUL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE ENS 0701078S LPO   LUMIERE  LUXEUIL LES BAI PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE ENS 0900004R LGT   RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE ENS 0900018F CLG   ARTHUR RIMBAUD  BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0250007X LGT   VICTOR HUGO     BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0250008Y LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0250009Z CLG   STENDHAL  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0250010A LGT   LOUIS PERGAUD   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0250032Z LGT   VIETTE  MONTBELIARD PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0250058C LGT   ARMAND PEUGEOT  VALENTIGNEY PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0251116C CLG   CLAIRS SOLEILS  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0251711Z LGT   CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 2
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0390019J LGT   JEAN MICHEL     LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0700787A CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE HERICOURT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0701052N LGT   LES HABERGES    VESOUL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0701078S LPO   LUMIERE  LUXEUIL LES BAI PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0900002N LGT   CONDORCET  BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1600 S. V. T. ENS 0900003P LGT   GUSTAVE COURBET BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1700 EDU MUSICA ENS 0250056A CLG   JOUFFROY D'ABBA SOCHAUX  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1700 EDU MUSICA ENS 0251394E CLG   JEAN JAURES     ST VIT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1700 EDU MUSICA ENS 0251857H CLG   CHATILLON LE DUC PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1700 EDU MUSICA ENS 0700045U CLG   ALBERT JACQUARD LURE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1700 EDU MUSICA ENS 0900018F CLG   ARTHUR RIMBAUD  BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1700 EDU MUSICA ENS 0900295G CLG   VAUBAN  BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0250007X LGT   VICTOR HUGO     BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0250011B LPO   JULES HAAG   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0250032Z LGT   VIETTE  MONTBELIARD PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
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L1900 E. P. S ENS 0251079M LP    TRISTAN BERNARD BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0251128R SEGPA ANNEXE CLG PROU BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0251348E CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0251394E CLG   JEAN JAURES     ST VIT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0251573Z CLG   VICTOR HUGO     BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0390027T LPO   VICTOR BERARD   MOREZ PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0700009E LPO   AUGUSTIN COURNO GRAY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0700019R SEP   DU LPO COLOMB   LURE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0700029B CLG   JULES JEANNENEY RIOZ PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0700894S CLG   CHATEAU RANCE   SCEY SUR SAONE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0701109A SEP   LUMIERE  LUXEUIL LES BAI PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0900003P LGT   GUSTAVE COURBET BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
L1900 E. P. S ENS 0900236T LP    RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 2
L8011 ECO.GE.COM ENS 0390013C LPO   JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
L8012 ECO.GE.FIN ENS 0900004R LGT   RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
L8013 ECO.GE.MK ENS 0251711Z LGT   CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX  BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 1
P0210 LET.HIS.GE ENS 0250067M LP    LES HUISSELETS  MONTBELIARD PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P0210 LET.HIS.GE ENS 0251079M LP    TRISTAN BERNARD BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P0210 LET.HIS.GE ENS 0391123J SEP   LGT PAUL EMILE  CHAMPAGNOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P0210 LET.HIS.GE ENS 0391124K SEP   VICTOR BERARD   MOREZ PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P0210 LET.HIS.GE ENS 0700882D LP    PONTARCHER  VESOUL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P0210 LET.HIS.GE ENS 0701109A SEP   LUMIERE  LUXEUIL LES BAI PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR PV 2
P0222 LET ANGLAI ENS 0701107Y SEP   LOUIS ARAGON    HERICOURT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P0222 LET ANGLAI ENS 0701150V SEP   BELIN  VESOUL PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P0226 LET ESPAGN ENS 0250063H LP    JOUFFROY D'ABBA BAUME LES DAMES PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P1315 MATH.SC.PH ENS 0250063H LP    JOUFFROY D'ABBA BAUME LES DAMES FSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P1315 MATH.SC.PH ENS 0251079M LP    TRISTAN BERNARD BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P1315 MATH.SC.PH ENS 0251349F LP    TOUSSAINT LOUVE PONTARLIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P1315 MATH.SC.PH ENS 0390014D SEP   JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P1315 MATH.SC.PH ENS 0391124K SEP   VICTOR BERARD   MOREZ PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P6630 ARTS METAL ENS 0251807D SEP   EDGAR FAURE     MORTEAU FSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P7200 BIOTECHNOL ENS 0251349F LP    TOUSSAINT LOUVE PONTARLIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P7200 BIOTECHNOL ENS 0251806C SEP   JULES HAAG   BESANCON PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P7200 BIOTECHNOL ENS 0391123J SEP   LGT PAUL EMILE  CHAMPAGNOLE PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P7200 BIOTECHNOL ENS 0700011G LP    HENRI FERTET    GRAY  PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P7300 SC.TEC.MED ENS 0251349F LP    TOUSSAINT LOUVE PONTARLIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P7300 SC.TEC.MED ENS 0390021L LP    MONTCIEL  LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P7300 SC.TEC.MED ENS 0900236T LP    RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT PSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
P7300 SC.TEC.MED ENS 0250014E LP    CONDE BESANCON FSTG STAGIAIRE SUR BMP 1
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